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MAGNER-MALONEY

FUNERAL HOME AND CREMATORY

600 East Stowell Road, Santa Maria, California 93454
Phone: (805) 925-2753 / Fax: (805) 922-4930

Web: www.magnermaloney.com E-Mail: info@magnermaloney.com
California Funeral Establishment License #270

Casket Price List
Prices are effective September 20, 2024 and are subject to change -without notice.

"THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES,
WHICH MAY INCLUDE A CASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS"

Name

Bronze with Gasket

Regency Gold

Copper with Gasket
Lincoln

Stainless Steel with Gasket
Galaxy
Galaxy

Exterior Color

Brushed Natural, Ebony Finish

Brushed Natural, Lilac Finish

Brushed Natural, Spruce Blue Finish
Brushed Natural, Shaded Misty Rose

Interior Color & Fabric Price

Medium Weisht 18 Cause Steel with Gasket
Ivory Pearl Antique White
Bordeaux Brushed Plum Gold Finish
Sterling Silver Rose

Light Weisht 20 Gauge Steel with Gasket
Affinity London Blue
Reverence Monarch Blue, Shaded Powder Gold

Regal 1058 Light Gunmetal
Jessup White, Shaded Gold Finish

Light Weisht 20 Gause Steel
Sentiy Venetian Bronze

Arbutus Velvet

Ice Pink Velvet

Silver Velvet
Almond Mayfield Velvet

Ivory Velvet
Creme Basketweave

Pink Crepe

Silver Crepe
Blue Crepe
Ivory Basketweave

White Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

$22,500

$10,725

$7,700
$7,700

$6,590
$5,470
$5,090

$5,180
$4,220
$3,250
$2,415

$1,715



Name Exterior Color Interior Color & Fabric Price

Mahosanv

Parliament

Maple
Michelangelo
Clearwood

Oak
Oakwood

Poplar

Magnolia
Provincial
Hudson

Pine
Country Pine

Poplar & Veneer

Whitmire
Sandhurst

Dark Polished Red Finish

Dark Polished Russet Cherry Finish
Medium Polished Venetian Finish

Light Satin Fawn Shaded Finish

Dark Polished Ginger Exterior
Dark Polished Walnut Finish
Medium Polished Amber Finish

Medium Gloss County Pine Finish

Dark Satin Walnut Finish
Light Satin Sandy Birch Finish

Sand Velvet $17,190

Ivory Velvet $8,435
Rosetan Crepe $7,900

Rosetan Crepe $6,950

White Eyelet $6,435
Rosetan Crepe $6,050
Rosetan Crepe $5,950

Champagne Lynwood Weave $5,940

Rosetan Crepe $4,200
Rosetan Crepe $4,010

Cremation Caskets (Carte Veneer)

Lancaster Light Oak Finish
Longley Medium Cherry Laminate

Cremation Caskets (Fiberboard}
Denton Aruba Bronze Cloth Covered

Sebring Tabor Blue Cloth Covered

Rosetan Crepe

Blue Crepe

Rosetan Crepe

Ivory Crepe

$1,950
$1,950

$1,305
$975

Cremation Rental Casket (Qak)_
Norwood Medium Satin Tutone Finish Rosetan Crepe $1200
The rental casket is designed to be reused and may have been used previously. A new rental insert shall be used

for each human remains, and no rental casket shall be used or reused after it has soiled, stained, or otherwise

contaminated.

Cremation Alternative Containers

Basic Woodgrain Finished Fiberboard
Cardboard Unfinished Cardboard

Ivory Crepe

None

$745
$115


