

600 East Stowell Road, Santa Maria, California 93454 Phone: (805) 925-2753 / Fax: (805) 922-4930

Web: www.magnermaloney.com E-Mail: info@magnermaloney.com California Funeral Establishment License #270

## Casket Price List

Prices are effective September 20, 2024 and are subject to change without notice.

## "THERE IS NO EVIDENCE THAT ANY CASKET REPRESENTED AS HAVING PROTECTIVE FEATURES, WHICH MAY INCLUDE A GASKET, WILL PRESERVE HUMAN REMAINS"

<u>Name</u>	Exterior Color	Interior Color & Fabric	<u>Price</u>
Bronze with Gasket Regency Gold	Brushed Natural, Ebony Finish	Arbutus Velvet	\$22,500
Copper with Gasket Lincoln	Brushed Natural, Lilac Finish	Ice Pink Velvet	\$10,725
<u>Stainless Steel with Gasket</u> Galaxy Galaxy	Brushed Natural, Spruce Blue Finish Brushed Natural, Shaded Misty Rose	Silver Velvet Almond Mayfield Velvet	\$7,700 \$7,700
Medium Weight 18 Gauge S Ivory Pearl Bordeaux Sterling	Steel with Gasket Antique White Brushed Plum Gold Finish Silver Rose	Ivory Velvet Crème Basketweave Pink Crepe	\$6,590 \$5,470 \$5,090
Light Weight 20 Gauge Stee Affinity Reverence Regal 1058 Jessup	London Blue  London Blue  Monarch Blue, Shaded Powder Gold  Light Gunmetal  White, Shaded Gold Finish	Silver Crepe Blue Crepe Ivory Basketweave White Crepe	\$5,180 \$4,220 \$3,250 \$2,415
Light Weight 20 Gauge Stee Sentry	<u>/</u> Venetian Bronze	Rosetan Crepe	\$1,715

<u>Name</u>	Exterior Color	Interior Color & Fabric	<u>Price</u>	
<u>Mahogany</u> Parliament	Dark Polished Red Finish	Sand Velvet	\$17,190	
<u>Maple</u> Michelangelo Clearwood	Dark Polished Russet Cherry Finish Medium Polished Venetian Finish	Ivory Velvet Rosetan Crepe	\$8,435 \$7,900	
<u>Oak</u> Oakwood	Light Satin Fawn Shaded Finish	Rosetan Crepe	\$6,950	
<u>Poplar</u> Magnolia Provincial Hudson	Dark Polished Ginger Exterior Dark Polished Walnut Finish Medium Polished Amber Finish	White Eyelet Rosetan Crepe Rosetan Crepe	\$6,435 \$6,050 \$5,950	
<u>Pine</u> Country Pine	Medium Gloss Country Pine Finish	Champagne Lynwood Weave	\$5,940	
<u>Poplar &amp; Veneer</u> Whitmire Sandhurst	Dark Satin Walnut Finish Light Satin Sandy Birch Finish	Rosetan Crepe Rosetan Crepe	\$4,200 \$4,010	
<u>Cremation Caskets (Carte</u>	Veneer)			
Lancaster Longley	Light Oak Finish Medium Cherry Laminate	Rosetan Crepe Blue Crepe	\$1,950 \$1,950	
<u>Cremation Caskets (Fiberb</u> Denton Sebring	oard) Aruba Bronze Cloth Covered Tabor Blue Cloth Covered	Rosetan Crepe Ivory Crepe	\$1,305 \$975	
Cremation Rental Casket (Oak)  Norwood Medium Satin Tutone Finish Rosetan Crepe \$1200  The rental casket is designed to be reused and may have been used previously. A new rental insert shall be used for each human remains, and no rental casket shall be used or reused after it has soiled, stained, or otherwise contaminated.				
<u>Cremation Alternative Com</u> Basic Cardboard	<i>ainers</i> Woodgrain Finished Fiberboard Unfinished Cardboard	Ivory Crepe None	\$745 \$115	